

## **Lennox International to Present at Morgan Stanley Conference**

September 14, 2015

DALLAS, Sept. 14, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Lennox International Inc. (NYSE: LII) today announced that Chairman and CEO Todd Bluedorn is scheduled to present at the Morgan Stanley 3<sup>rd</sup> Annual Laguna Conference on Wednesday, September 16. A live webcast beginning at 12:45 p.m. Pacific time can be accessed on the company's website at <a href="https://www.lennoxinternational.com">www.lennoxinternational.com</a>.

Lennox International Inc. is a global leader in the heating, air conditioning, and refrigeration markets. Lennox International stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange and traded under the symbol "LII". Additional information is available at <a href="https://www.lennoxinternational.com">www.lennoxinternational.com</a> or by contacting Steve Harrison, Vice President, Investor Relations, at 972-497-6670.



Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20020304/DAM053LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: <a href="http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/lennox-international-to-present-at-morgan-stanley-conference-300142348.html">http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/lennox-international-to-present-at-morgan-stanley-conference-300142348.html</a>

SOURCE Lennox International Inc.